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Last named team is home. 
Star, Denotes district game. 
Tuesday, Friday, Game Times:   
5:30 pm at AUX Gym unless 
otherwise indicated. 
BYE, denotes team mentioned is 
idle. 
 

 
Tuesday, August 9 
Hanks at  Eastlake  
Clint  at  Bel Air 
Mt. View  at  Del Valle 4:30 pm 
Pebble Hills at  Ysleta 
Parkland  at  Socorro 
Chapin at Eastwood 
Jefferson at Riverside  
 
Friday-Saturday, August 12-13 
YISD Parkland Tournament 
Eastlake, Austin, Burges, YWA, Americas, Mt. View, Horizon, 
Tornillo, Eastwood, Del Valle, Parkland, Ysleta 
EPISD Andress Tournament 
Loretto, Pebble Hills, Andress, Franklin, El Paso, Clint, 
Jefferson, Hanks, Riverside  
 
Tuesday, August 16 
Franklin  at  Hanks 
Del Valle  at  Pebble Hills 
Bel Air  at Irvin  
Ysleta  at  Jefferson                                             
Tornillo  at  Parkland 
Riverside at Bowie 
EPLA at  Eastwood  
 
Thursday-Saturday, August 18-20 
EPISD Bowie Tournament 
Bowie, Montwood, El Dorado, Irvin, Chapin, Jefferson, 
Americas, Fabens, Clint, Hanks, Del Valle, Parkland 
Loretto Tournament 
Loretto, Socorro, El Paso, YWA, Andress, Coronado, Franklin, 
San Elizario, Riverside, Bel Air 
 
Tuesday, August 23 
Hanks at Loretto 4:30 pm 
Bel Air at Burges 
Del Valle at Mayfield 5:00 pm   
Ysleta at Irvin 
Parkland  at Andress 
*Eastwood at Pebble Hills  
Riverside at Canutillo 
 
 
Friday-Saturday, August 26-27 
YISD Eastwood Tournament 
Eastwood, Socorro, Pebble Hills, Burges, Chapin, Coronado, 
Austin, Eastlake, Bel Air, Loretto 
Horizon Tournament 
Horizon, Montwood, El Dorado, Bowie, Irvin, San Elizario, 
Canutillo, Fabens, Tornillo, Mt. View, Ysleta 
 
Tuesday, August 30 
Hanks at Organ Mountain 5:00 pm 
Austin at Bel Air 
Andress at Del Valle 4:30 pm 
YWA at Ysleta 
Fabens at Parkland 
Chapin at Riverside 
Centennial at Eastwood 
 
 

                 

Friday, September 2 
*El Dorado at Eastwood 
Fabens  at Hanks 
San Elizario at Bel Air 
Clint at Del Valle 4:30 pm 
Mt. View at Ysleta 
Riverside at Parkland 
 
Tuesday, September 6 
*Eastwood      at       Coronado 
Hanks  at  Riverside 
Bel Air at Loretto 4:30 pm 
Del Valle at Fabens 
Ysleta at Clint 
Parkland OPEN 
 
Friday, September 9 
*Americas at Eastwood 
Fabens at Bel Air 
Loretto at Ysleta 
Anthony at Parkland 
Riverside at Del Valle 4:30 pm 

     EPLA at Hanks 
 
Tuesday, September 13 
*Eastwood at Socorro 
Loretto at Hanks 
Bel Air at Riverside 
Ysleta at Fabens 
Parkland at San Elizario 
EPLA at Del Valle 4:30 pm 
 
Friday, September 16 
*Montwood at Eastwood 
San Elizario at Hanks 
Del Valle at Loretto 4:30 pm 
Riverside at Ysleta 
Clint at Parkland 
Mt View at Bel Air 
 
Tuesday, September 20 
*Eastwood  at Franklin 
*Ysleta at Parkland 
*Horizon at Del Valle 4:30 pm 
*Bel Air at Hanks 
*Riverside at Fabens 
 
Friday, September 23 
*Eastlake at Eastwood  
*Parkland at Del Valle 4:30 pm 
*Ysleta at Bel Air 
*Hanks at Horizon 
*Riverside at Mt. View 
 
Tuesday, September 27 
*Pebble Hills at  Eastwood 
*Bel Air at  Parkland  
*Del Valle at Hanks 
*Horizon at Ysleta 
*San Elizario at Riverside 
 
 

Friday, September 30 
*Parkland at Hanks 
*Bel Air at Horizon 
*Ysleta  at Del Valle 4:30 pm 
*Riverside at Clint 
Eastwood  BYE 
 
Tuesday, October 4 
*Eastwood at El Dorado 
*Horizon at Parkland 
*Hanks at Ysleta 
*Del Valle at Bel Air 
Riverside BYE 
 
Friday, October 7 
*Coronado at Eastwood 12:00 pm 
 
 
Tuesday, October 11 
*Parkland at Ysleta 
*Del Valle  at Horizon 
*Hanks at Bel Air 
*Eastwood at Americas 
*Fabens at Riverside 
 
Friday, October 14 
*Del Valle at Parkland    
*Bel Air at  Ysleta 
*Horizon at Hanks 
*Socorro at Eastwood 
*Mt. View at Riverside 
 
Tuesday, October 18        
*Parkland at Bel Air 
*Hanks at Del Valle 4:30 pm 
*Ysleta at Horizon 
*Eastwood at Montwood 
*Riverside at San Elizario 
 
Friday, October 21 
*Hanks at Parkland 
*Horizon at Bel Air 
*Del Valle at Ysleta 
*Franklin at Eastwood 
*Clint at Riverside 
 
Tuesday, October 25 
*Parkland  at  Horizon 
*Ysleta  at Hanks 
*Bel Air at Del Valle 4:30 pm 
*Eastwood at Eastlake 
*Riverside BYE 
 
Friday, October 28 
Play in Matches  
 


